
2024年每月營業額 單位：新台幣仟元
合併 2024 年度增(減)比率 本年度累計金額 年度增(減)比率
㇐月 50,939 17.63 50,939 17.63
二月 44,487 (7.84) 95,426 4.21
三月 62,444 11.66 157,870 7.03
四月 45,753 41.84 203,623 13.28
五月 53,400 1.53 257,023 10.62
六月 49,028 (4.49) 306,051 7.88
七月 61,628 76.35 367,679 15.39
八月 48,982 (19.32) 416,661 9.84
九月 42,072 (37.33) 458,733 2.75
十月 54,785 20.91 513,518 4.42
十㇐月
十二月


